

Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

Lakewood 11 #2
Eddy County, New Mexico

4890	48.90	1	1.75	85.58	85.58
5143	2.53	1 1/4	2.19	5.53	91.11
5395	2.52	3	5.25	13.23	104.34
5521	1.26	2	3.50	4.41	108.75
5741	2.20	2 1/4	3.94	8.66	117.41
6025	2.84	2 1/2	4.38	12.43	129.84
6276	2.51	1 3/4	3.06	7.69	137.52
6529	2.53	2 1/4	3.94	9.96	147.49
6781	2.52	2 1/4	3.94	9.92	157.41
7043	2.62	1	1.75	4.59	161.99
7263	2.20	1 3/4	3.06	6.74	168.73
7515	2.52	2 1/4	3.94	9.92	178.65
7767	2.52	3/4	1.31	3.31	181.96
8000	2.33	1 1/4	2.19	5.10	187.06



Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 18 day of May, 2006 by Archie Brown, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

